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COTT PHONE lOOK — DIRECTORY
MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA FBOCEUED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER

86-0233

82-0552

83-0157

81-1026

85-0654

82-0128

87-0343

84-0855

82-0594

87-0299

87-0025

85-0952

84-0130

84-0598

83-1220

85-0243

82-0700

82-0937

84-0603

87-0377

83-1063

86-0085
C

83-0463

83-0233

83-0349

83-0489

86-0153

82-0468

82-0520

85-0105

81-1047

82-0530

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

PENNINGTDN

PENNINGTQN

PENNY

PENNY

PEOPLE

PERDUE

PEREIRA

PEREIRA

PERKINS

PERKINS

PERKINS

PERRIN

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

PERRY

PETERSEN

PETERSON

PETERSON

PETERSON

PETTIT

PHILBECK

PHILIPP

PHILLIPS

GIVEN NAME

SUE S
COLUMBIA SC

TERRI LEE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ROSIN YVONNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROSETTA HARMON
COLUMBIA SC

*******

BERNETTE
LEESVILLE SC

*******

ANDREA
COLUMBIA SC

*******

MARY FRANCINE
LEXINGTON SC

TAMMY DAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JEANINE CECELIA
PELION SC

MARSHA LYNNE
COLUMBIA SC

SARA WILLINGHAM
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JEAN LAMAR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CAROLINA ANITA
GILBERT SC

IRIS MEETZE
8LYTHEWOOD SC

KAREN ELIZABETH
LEXINGTON SC

KATHRYN N
TAMPA FL

KIM LAVERNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARGIE CROMER
PELION SC

MARJORIE CROMER
PELION SC

MELINDA W
8ATES8URG SC

MILDRED FAYE
BLYTHEWOOD SC

ROBERTA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SUSAN LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

VIVIAN
LEESVILLE SC

*******

KATHRYN SUE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CRYSTAL DELEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELIZABETH ELtEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LAURA KATHERINE
DANIA FL

*******

KIMBERLY ANNE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

KATHERINE ANNE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

REBECCA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DEBRA FRANCES
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

43

29

21

23

28

19

20

20

16

26

40

33

18

41

22

79

22

44

46

25

44

22

21

19

21

19

25

61

20

27

27

24

M A L E S

MAGNESS JR DANIEL DAVID
COLUMBIA SC

LONG LARRY RICKY
GILBERT SC

RIDGEWAY JOHN LUBRINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PENNY STANLEY GESNELt
COLUMBIA SC

MORRIS THOMAS
BATESBURS SC

SMOAK CHARLES HENRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARMON ROBERT BRUCE
LEXINGTON SC

TANNER JR JOHN CREIGHTON
COLUMBIA SC

RIDDLE ROGER STEPHEN
GASTON SC

FERNANDEZ CLAY A
NEW ORLEANS LA

HELMS AARON E SR
AUGUSTA GA

DERRICK RAY LINNAEUS
CHAPIN SC

STONE HARLEY
RIDGE SPRING SC

KLEIN STEVE W
LEXINGTON SC

WINGARD CHARLES DOUGLAS
LEXINGTON SC

8IRCHMORE ESAU S
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DIAMOND DAVID LAWTON
CAYCE SC

PIZZOLA FREDERICK A
PELION SC

WISE JOE LEONARD
PELION SC

PRESTON GEORGE WILLIAM
8ATES8URG SC

CONNER SR CARSON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

VINING GEORGE EARL
COLUMBIA SC

MCCARTY ROY VAN
COLUMBIA SC

GANTT JR WILLIE
8ATESBURG SC

MILLER CHAD COPELAND
BATESBUR6 SC

WHITE MOSES VAN CLAIR
CHARLESTON SC

RISTER PAUL ALLEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PIEDLOW THOMAS FRANK
PEMBROKE PINES FL

MOORE JR WILLIAM RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MEADOWS DAVID ALLEN
LEXINGTON SC

WILSON III WILLIAM SCOTT
LEXINGTON SC

SPIRES ALLEN LEE
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

U

W

W

B

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

U

W

W

U

U

W

W

B

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

U

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

3

6

3

11

7

2

4

9

6

3

12

10

2

6

12

4

7

10

6

4

11

12

5

3

4

5

2

5

6

2

11

5

Day

18

11

3

11

15

16

22

4

25

2

22

7

20

27

30

8

28

7

22

30

14

27

27

24

27

26

26

24

3

13

19

27

Year

1986

1982

1983

1981

1985

1982

1987

1984

1982

1987

1987

1985

1984

1984

1983

1985

1982

1982

1984

1987

1983

1986

1983

1983

1983

1983

1986

1982

1982

1985

1981

1982

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

2

6

3

11

7

2

5

9

8

4

12

to

2

6

12

4

8

6

5

11

2

6

4

6

2

5

6

2

11

6

Day

15

19

5

12

24

20

2

15

14

11

22

12

21

30

31

9

7

29

1

17

14

18

30

11

28

25

5

14

20

19

Year

1987

1982

1983

1981

1985

1982

1987

1984

1982

1987

1986

1985

1984

1984

1983

1985

1982

1984

1987

1983

1986

1983

1983

1983

1986

1982

1982

1985

1981

1982

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV JACK S W ELtENBURG
LEXINGTON COUNTY S C
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEESVILLE SC

REV J E JEFFCOAT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
8 C HALL NP
RICHLANO COUNTY SC

REV TED A WIU.IAWS
8ATESBURG SC

REV FRED S MILLER
COLUMBIA SC

REV CHARLES B DAWKINS
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV AL AREHEART
SOUTH CONGAREE SC

REV J LOUIS PASSAItAIGUE
CAYCE SC
REV MELVIN E AMUNOSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV THOM C JONES
LEXINGTON COUNTY : SC

REV CECIL D BREARLEY JR
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JDG
LEXINGTON SC
VAL L CLARKE STAKE PRES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV WILLIAM STONE
GILBERT SC
JOHN A BEARDEN CtERK OF CRT
LEXINGTON SC
REV PEDEN GENE CURRY
CAYCE SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON; PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN L JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV GARY W NICKEL
BLYTHEWOOO SC
REV STEVEN 8 FOWLER
WEST COLOMBIA SC
REV JAMES L CALDWELL
COLUMBIA SC

REV MELVIN E AMONDSQN
COLUMBIA SC

REV RICHARD A EVANS
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE SttYGERT ASCtPRQ.JG
LEXINGTON SC

JEAN S JACKSON NP
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE SWYSERT ASC PRO 46
LEXINGTON SC

REV OLIN W CASSEREAU
LEXINGTON SC
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